
INNSBROOK Country Club

Innsbrook is one of Indiana’s  
most beautiful and challenging courses.
• Fully stocked Pro Shop with the latest  

 apparel & clubs

• Driving range & bent grass practice facility

• On-staff PGA Professional for lessons & clinics

• Golf Memberships starting at $125/month!

6701 Taft St. 
Merrillville, IN 46410  

(219) 980-9060 Clubhouse

(219) 980-9143 Pro Shop

InnsbrookCC.com

25 minutes from downtown Chicago

Course 
Tees 

Yards Rating Slope

Black
Blue
White
Red 

6,640
6,376
5,961
5,059

72.3
71.3
69.3
69.7

136
134
130
124

 

Fazio Championship Golf is just the beginning

Home of 
Wildcat Golf

Home Course of 
the Chicago Bears

• Corporate Meetings and Events
• Weddings, Mitzvahs and Private Parties
• Golf Outings – large and small
• Indoor and Outdoor Event Space
• The Grill Restaurant – Open Breakfast,  
   Lunch and Dinner
• 21 Well-Appointed Guest Rooms
• Semi-private, Club open to all
• Golf Memberships 
• GolfWeek’s Top 100 Courses You Can Play
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